SANTAPICS

VALUE PACKAGES

MERRY CHRISTMAS

SANTA'S GIFT PACK (Valued at S112)

Six 4xb, One bx8, Eight Wallet Photos

and one high resolution image ona CD

Includes FREE - Complete Photo Merchandise range

ULTIMATE SANTA'S GIFT PACK

Swap the Photo CD for a USB Drive containing
up to six high resolution”images

$49.95

add $12.00

RUDOLPH (Valued at S77)
Two bx8, Four 4x6 and Eight Wallet Photos
Includes FREE - Two Magnet Frames and Calendar

BLITZEN (Valued at S47)
One 6x8, Two 4x6 and Four Wallet Photos
Includes FREE - One Magnet Frame and Two Gift Tags

VIXEN
One 6x8, One 4x6 and Four Wallet Photos

DIGITAL PHOTO PACKAGES

USB DRIVE

Up to six high resolution” images
Includes FREE - One 6x8 Photo and Calendar

PHOTO CD

One high resolution” image
Includes FREE - One 6x8 Photo and Calendar

CHRISTMAS CARD PACKAGES

With a personalised message

Each pack includes FREE - One 6x8 Photo
4 PACK

8 PACK

16 PACK

Larger card quantities are also available

STANDARD PHOTO PACKAGES

SIZE
ONE
TWO
FOUR
SIX

4xb
n/a
$19.95
$29.95
$37.95

$42.95

$32.95

$28.95

$49.95

$39.95

$29.95
$39.95
$49.95

bx8
$19.95
$22.95
$39.95
$46.95

*Photographs must be from the same sitting. Reproduction of image is allowed with written permission from Scene to Believe.

Wostfield

IN CENTRE. ONLINE. MOBILE.

PHOTO MERCHANDISE

Only available with the purchase of any package
Complete range also available in Santa’s Gift Pack

Christmas Cards (Set of 2) $9.95
Calendar $8.95
Gift Tags (Set of 4) $8.95
Bookmarks (Set of 3) $8.95
ADDITIONAL ITEMS

Only available with the purchase of any package

Extra 6x8 Photo $8.95
Extra Two 4x6 Photos $10.95
Extra Eight Wallet Photos $10.95
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JINGLE'S SPECIAL OFFER

Hi, I'm Jingle the Echidna!

Spend $28.95 or more in one transaction and you can choose one of these great
digital offers.

USB DRIVE $19.95
Up to six high resolution” images

& automatic access to Jingle's treehouse

PHOTOCD
One high resolution” image

& automatic access to Jingle's treehouse

As a bonus I'll import your Santa photo into my ‘treehouse’, Here you can add loads
of cool effects and then share it with family & friends. You'll also find heaps of other
FREE Christmas activities to enjoy.

Come join the fun at scenetobelieve.com.au
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