SANTA PICS

\$49.95

\$28.95

VALUE PACKAGES

SANTA'S GIFT PACK (Valued at \$112)

Six 4x6, One 6x8, Eight Wallet Photos

and one high resolution* image on a CD Includes FREE - Complete Photo Merchandise range	
ULTIMATE SANTA'S GIFT PACK Swap the Photo CD for a USB Drive containing up to six high resolution* images	add \$12.00
RUDOLPH (Valued at \$77) Two 6x8, Four 4x6 and Eight Wallet Photos Includes FREE - Two Magnet Frames and Calendar	\$42.95
BLITZEN (Valued at \$47) One 6x8, Two 4x6 and Four Wallet Photos	\$32.95

Includes FREE - One Magnet Frame and Two Gift Tags

VIXEN

One 6x8, One 4x6 and Four Wallet Photos

DIGITAL PHOTO PACKAGES

USB DRIVE Up to six high resolution* images Includes FREE - One 6x8 Photo and Calendar	\$49.95
PHOTO CD	\$39.95
One high resolution* image	
Includes FREE - One 6x8 Photo and Calendar	

CHRISTMAS CARD PACKAGES

With a personalised message
Each pack includes FREE - One 6x8 Photo
4 PACK
\$ \$29.95
8 PACK
\$ \$39.95
16 PACK
Larger card quantities are also available

STANDARD PHOTO PACKAGES

SIZE	4 x 6	6 x 8
ONE	n/a	\$19.95
TWO	\$19.95	\$22.95
FOUR	\$29.95	\$35.95
SIX	\$37.95	\$46.95

^{*}Photographs must be from the same sitting. Reproduction of image is allowed with written permission from Scene to Believe.

PHOTO MERCHANDISE

Only available with the purchase of any package	
Complete range also available in Santa's Gift Pack	
Christmas Cards (Set of 2)	\$9.95
Calendar	\$8.95
Gift Tags (Set of 4)	\$8.95
Bookmarks (Set of 3)	\$8.95

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

Only available with the purchase of any package

Extra 6x8 Photo

Extra Two 4x6 Photos

Extra Eight Wallet Photos

\$10.95



JINGLE'S SPECIAL OFFER

Hi, I'm Jingle the Echidna!

Spend **\$28.95** or more in one transaction and you can choose one of these great digital offers.

USB DRIVE	\$19.95
Up to six high resolution* images	

op to six iligil resolution illiages

& automatic access to Jingle's treehouse

PHOTO CD \$9.95

One high resolution* image

& automatic access to Jingle's treehouse

As a bonus I'll import your Santa photo into my 'treehouse', Here you can add loads of cool effects and then share it with family & friends. You'll also find heaps of other **FREE** Christmas activities to enjoy.

Come join the fun at scenetobelieve.com.au



